BOCA GRANDE

AREA CHAMBER OF COMMERCE

Membership Dues

Restaurant, Lounge

Commercial Business -
-Fishing Guide
-Proprietorship- no employees/independent contractor
-Small Business- 1-2 employees/ independent contractor
-Medium Business- 3-6 employees/ independent contractor

-Large Business- over 6 employees/ independent contractor

Real Estate- Real Estate-Property Management —
1-5 employees/ independent contractor
Over 5 employees/ independent contractors
Individual Agent (once your broker is a member)
Bank, Financial Institution, Hospital- Main office (1°¢ Listing)
Associations- membership organization
Marina/Airport
Non-Profit Organization-501c3- Including GIBA & GIWA

Associate Member-Friends of the Chamber

$400

$125
$175
$250
$300

$350

$350
$400
$150
$400
$300
$400
$150

$100



