

Membership Dues

Restaurant, Lounge	\$400
Commercial Business -	
-Fishing Guide	\$125
-Proprietorship- no employees/independent contractor	\$175
-Small Business- 1-2 employees/ independent contractor	\$250
-Medium Business- 3-6 employees/ independent contractor	\$300
-Large Business- over 6 employees/ independent contractor	\$350
Real Estate- Real Estate-Property Management –	
1-5 employees/ independent contractor	\$350
Over 5 employees/ independent contractors	\$400
Individual Agent (once your broker is a member)	\$150
Bank, Financial Institution, Hospital- Main office (1st Listing)	\$400
Associations- membership organization	\$300
Marina/Airport	\$400
Non-Profit Organization-501c3- Including GIBA & GIWA	\$150
Associate Member-Friends of the Chamber	\$100